
7A 7B Japan Rome Full Term Courses

Banner Lock Down Date

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026

 Saturday, April 25, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Closes at 11:59 PM (Phila. time) Closes at 11:59 PM (Phila. time) Closes at 12:59 PM (Tokyo time) Closes at 5:59 AM (Rome time) Closes at 11:59 PM (Phila. time)

Main Campus Spring Break

Final Exams N/A N/A 4/16 - 4/22 4/24 - 4/30 4/29 - 5/5

Grading Deadline 3/12/2026 4/30/2026 4/27/2026 5/6/2026 5/8/2026

Last Day to Withdraw 3/2/2026 4/20/2026 4/13/2026 4/23/2026 4/27/2026

SFFs open for students

Student Feedback Forms (SFFs) - Spring 2026 Administration

Review staging reports in SFF Admin Panel and make necessary changes in Banner prior to above lockdown date. Confirm with IRA when all courses in your area are ready for lockdown. For courses that fall 

outside standard parts of term, schools/colleges must provide open/close dates to IRA and communicate with those students/faculty.

University Email Schedule

Instructor reminders to add items to the SFF at the "My Course" level

SFFs open for instructors

(Items from Item Bank must be added by 11:59 PM (Phila. time) the 

night before SFF opens for instructors/students)

Monday, March 2 - Sunday, March 8

Student emails

Instructor emails

SFF Close

Friday, April 3, 2026, 3 PM (Phila. time)

Institutional Research and Assessment 1/14/2026


